
Monroe College (0-1-0) -vs- Tyler Junior College (1-0-0)
8/18/2022 at Tyler, Texas (Pat Hartley Field)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: There were no penalties in this game.

Date: 8/18/2022
Attendance: 0
Stadium: Pat Hartley Field
Officials: Scorer, Chayanne Carty   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Monroe College 0 0 0
Tyler Junior College 0 1 1

Monroe College 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 1 Stephanie Hodgson 0 0 0 0 90
2 Ina Turesson 1 1 0 0 73
3 Hinako Aoki 0 0 0 0 90
4 Angel Fowler 2 2 0 0 90
8 Daniela De souza 0 0 0 0 90
9 Erin Keyt 0 0 0 0 90
10 Luci Schroder 0 0 0 0 77
12 Yeymily Conde 0 0 0 0 80
14 Karaline Gray 1 1 0 0 90
15 Paige Coghill 0 0 0 0 90
23 Sabrina Bastos Da Si 4 1 0 0 72

Substitutes
0 Lucia Martin 0 0 0 0 0
5 Emma Howard 0 0 0 0 0
6 Cayla Fletcher 0 0 0 0 0
7 Nicolle Santos 0 0 0 0 0
13 Natali Maymon 0 0 0 0 0
16 Kate Ministro 0 0 0 0 0
18 Samara Dullabh 0 0 0 0 0
19 Hannah Light 0 0 0 0 10
20 Katie Neilson 0 0 0 0 0
21 Ema Cruz 1 0 0 0 0
22 Faith Lemmert 0 0 0 0 25
24 Hanna Dormeyer 0 0 0 0 0
26 Chrissie Burke 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 9 5 0 0 967

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Stephanie Hodgson 90:00 1 4

Totals 1 4

Tyler Junior College 1

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 1 Daniella Wilken 0 0 0 0 90
DEF 2 Hanna Masuko 0 0 0 0 90
DEF 5 Ally Stickney 0 0 0 0 90
DEF 6 Samantha Hulstaert 1 0 0 0 90
MID/ 10 Esalenna Galekhutle 5 4 1 0 27
MID/ 11 Natasha Jensen 1 0 0 0 90
MID/ 15 Adizatu Mustapha 1 1 0 0 27
MID/ 20 Xochitl Nguma 0 0 0 0 25
MID/ 22 Riley Massey 1 0 0 0 90
DEF 26 Ariana King 0 0 0 0 90
DEF 28 Elizabeth Mahfood 0 0 0 0 90

Substitutes
00 Mia Lila 0 0 0 0 0
0 Elli-Rai Quinn-Nicho 0 0 0 0 0
3 Kristen Fuentes 0 0 0 0 0
7 Carmen Garcia Llanes 0 0 0 0 63
9 Camille Marlin 0 0 0 1 0
12 Mariana Sabaj 0 0 0 0 0
14 Nyxalee Munoz 0 0 0 0 0
16 Lana Yan Collado Lop 0 0 0 0 0
18 Christy Noble 0 0 0 0 63
19 Riley Weekly 1 0 0 0 22
21 Taylor Conway 0 0 0 0 58
24 Emma Taylor 0 0 0 0 0
25 Lanettia Aikens 0 0 0 0 0
27 Daniela Alvarez 0 0 0 0 65

Totals 10 5 1 1 1070

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Daniella Wilken 90:00 0 5

Totals 0 5

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Monroe College 5 4 9
Tyler Junior College 2 8 10

Saves By Period
Monroe College 1 3 4
Tyler Junior College 3 2 5

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Monroe College 0 0 0
Tyler Junior College 0 1 1

Fouls By Period
Monroe College 0 0 0
Tyler Junior College 0 0 0

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description

83:06
TYLER
JU Esalenna Galekhutle Camille Marlin *



Play By Play
 
 
Time Team Play
0:00 MONROE C Stephanie Hodgson at goalie for Monroe College.
0:00 TYLER JU Daniella Wilken at goalie for Tyler Junior College.
4:49 TYLER JU Shot by Tyler Junior College Esalenna Galekhutle, Save (by goalie) Stephanie Hodgson.
9:00 MONROE C Shot by Monroe College Sabrina Bastos Da Si, Wide Left.
15:21 MONROE C Shot by Monroe College Sabrina Bastos Da Si, Blocked.
19:22 MONROE C Shot by Monroe College Sabrina Bastos Da Si, Save (by goalie) Daniella Wilken.
20:02 MONROE C Shot by Monroe College Ina Turesson, Save (by goalie) Daniella Wilken.
23:12 MONROE C Shot by Monroe College Angel Fowler, Save (by goalie) Daniella Wilken.
25:05 TYLER JU Tyler Junior College substitution: Daniela Alvarez for Xochitl Nguma.
25:05 TYLER JU Tyler Junior College substitution: Taylor Conway for Xochitl Nguma.
26:41 MONROE C Monroe College substitution: Faith Lemmert for Sabrina Bastos Da Si.
26:41 MONROE C Monroe College substitution: Luci Schroder for Ema Cruz.
26:41 TYLER JU Tyler Junior College substitution: Carmen Garcia Llanes for Esalenna Galekhutle.
26:41 TYLER JU Tyler Junior College substitution: Riley Massey for Nyxalee Munoz.
26:41 TYLER JU Tyler Junior College substitution: Christy Noble for Adizatu Mustapha.
39:48 TYLER JU Shot by Tyler Junior College Riley Massey, High.
44:29 MONROE C Monroe College substitution: Sabrina Bastos Da Si for Natali Maymon.
45:00 0 End of period [45:00].
45:00 0 Start of 2nd period [45:00].

45:00 MONROE C

For Monroe College: #1  Stephanie Hodgson, #2  Ina Turesson, #3  Hinako Aoki, #4  Angel Fowler, #8  Daniela De
souza, #9  Erin Keyt, #10 Luci Schroder, #12 Yeymily Conde, #14 Karaline Gray, #15 Paige Coghill, #23 Sabrina
Bastos Da Si.

46:31 MONROE C Monroe College substitution: Erin Keyt for Ema Cruz.
46:42 TYLER JU Shot by Tyler Junior College Samantha Hulstaert, Wide.
52:38 TYLER JU Shot by Tyler Junior College Esalenna Galekhutle, Save (by goalie) Stephanie Hodgson.
61:32 TYLER JU Shot by Tyler Junior College Riley Weekly, High.
63:09 TYLER JU Header Shot by Tyler Junior College Esalenna Galekhutle, Wide Right.
64:54 MONROE C Shot by Monroe College Ema Cruz, High.
66:38 TYLER JU Shot by Tyler Junior College Natasha Jensen, High.
67:41 TYLER JU Tyler Junior College substitution: Riley Weekly for Emma Taylor.
67:41 MONROE C Monroe College substitution: Erin Keyt for Luci Schroder.
72:02 MONROE C Shot by Monroe College Sabrina Bastos Da Si, Wide Right.
73:06 MONROE C Monroe College substitution: Hannah Light for Ina Turesson.
73:06 TYLER JU Tyler Junior College substitution: Riley Massey for Nyxalee Munoz.
80:20 MONROE C Monroe College substitution: Luci Schroder for Yeymily Conde.
82:30 MONROE C Shot by Monroe College Angel Fowler, Save (by goalie) Daniella Wilken.
82:59 TYLER JU Tyler Junior College substitution: Riley Massey for Taylor Conway.
83:03 TYLER JU Corner kick by Tyler Junior College Camille Marlin [83:03].
83:06 TYLER JU GOAL by Tyler Junior College Esalenna Galekhutle (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Camille Marlin, goal number 1 for season.

Monroe College 0, Tyler Junior College 1
-- TYLER JU *
-- TYLER JU *
83:06 MONROE C Monroe College substitution: Faith Lemmert for Hannah Light.
84:08 TYLER JU Shot by Tyler Junior College Esalenna Galekhutle, Save (by goalie) Stephanie Hodgson.
85:00 MONROE C Shot by Monroe College Karaline Gray, Save (by goalie) Daniella Wilken.
85:14 TYLER JU Shot by Tyler Junior College Adizatu Mustapha, Save (by goalie) Stephanie Hodgson.
90:00 0 End of period [90:00].


